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>>> April 2024 Golf is deceptively simple and endlessly complicated. 
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https://www.azquotes.com/quote/224008?ref=golf-life
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>>> May 2024 If you think it's hard to meet new people, try picking 
up the wrong golf ball. 
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>>> June 2024 The most important shot in golf is the next one. 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
  

    1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

Classic 
Tournament  

 

Ice Breaker 

Tournament 
Visitor Day signup 

hosting Leduc 
 

 Podersky Cup   

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

Marshall Cup  
Sign up for 

Better Ball 

July 7 

 

    

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

Father’s Day    
Podersky Cup 

Executive 

meeting 6:30pm 
  

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 Marshall Cup 

Cut off for Better 

Ball Tournament 

& Visitor Day 

Leduc 

  
Draw for Better 

Ball 

Tournament 
 

 

 
30  

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       

 

https://www.azquotes.com/quote/543807?ref=golf-life
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>>> July 2024 
Golf is the closest game to the game we call life. You get bad 
breaks from good shots; you get good breaks from bad shots - 
but you have to play the ball where it lies. 
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>>> August 2024 
Keep your sense of humor. There's enough stress in the rest of 

your life not to let bad shots ruin a game you're supposed to 

enjoy. 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
  

  1 
 

2 3 

       

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 

 
Civic 

Holiday  

 

 

Remember to 
sign up for Club 
Championship 

   

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 

  
Cut off for Club 
Championship  

Executive 
Meeting @ 6:30 

pm 

Draw for Club 
Championship  

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 

      
Club 

Championship – 
Day 1 

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 

Club 
Championship – 

Day 2 

      

 



Last Updated March 19, 2024 

>>> September 2024 There are two things you can do with your head down 

- play golf and pray. 
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>>> October 2024 Golf and sex are about the only things you can enjoy 
without being good at it. 
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